2024

EJAUSA*

SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIF November 15 - 17
rresenten v YINCSTONE

ROUND 4

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

ADELAIDE

Adelaide, SA SHFEFPH“SS

SPRINT sl

CR22 85cc
Date: 17/11/24 "A" FINAL 2 Started at: 14:06:59
Event R22 Laps: 5
k. Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 243 P
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 29 Jack NUNN (NSW) /102 Motor Sports / GasGas 5 3:46.628 45664 2
Alpinestars / Hostile Hand Ware
2 102 Deegan FORT (WA) Yamaha 5 349185 2557 2557 46.006 4
3 2 Heath DAVY (NSW) Yamaha 5 350325  3.697 1140 45911 3
4 75 Cooper FORD (TAS) / KTM Junior Racing KTM 5 355819  9.191 5494 45683 4
Team / Motorex / Troy Lee Designs / Dunlop /
ODI / Funnelweb Filters / SKDA
5 350 Dylan GROMBALL (SA)/ Daily Moto / Leatt/  KTM 5 356339 9711 520 46592 3
Clark Concrete / Smith Industrial Electrical /
DMP Engineering / Peter Stevens
6 169 Tyson WILLIAMS (NSW) / Incite Graphics / GasGas 5 4.00879 14.251 4540 47773 2
Kirby Excavation / Sarcor Trading / Singleton
Bike Shop / Hostile Handwear
7 30 Nate PERRETT (QLD) / Motorex Junior KTM 5 4.02758 16.130 1879 47933 5
Development Team / KTM Aust. / Motorex
Aust. / Maxxis Aust. / Moto 1 M-c
8 22 Tate REED (NSW) KTM 5 4.04375 17.747 1.617 46837 5
9 295 Seth THOMAS (NSW)/ GasGas Australia GasGas 5 4:05598 18.970 1223 45595 5
10 19 Max OAKLEY (VIC) / Race Ready Suspension Husqvarna 5 409275 22647 3677 49484 5
/ Matt Jones M-c / Fox racing / Willmax
Graphics / Dani Cain PT
11 113 Ritchie LAWLER (NSW) / Carr Brothers M-c/  KTM 5 410377 23.749 1102 46537 2
Complete Racing Solutions / Adduso Concrete
& Plumbing / Modcol Elec.
12 20 Koby BINNION () GasGas 5 412948 26320 2571 49766 2

Fastest Lap was 45.595 by 295 Seth THOMAS (NSW)

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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